EA Code Product Description Vendor Part-No Reseller Price Retail Price (SGD)
UBNT-UAP Ubiquiti UniFi AP UAP $85 $125
UBNT-UAP-3 Ubiquiti UniFi AP, 3-Pack UAP-3 $246 $363
UBNT-UAP-LR Ubiquiti UniFi AP, Long Range UAP-LR $110 $163
UBNT-UAP-LR-3 Ubiquiti UniFi AP, Long Range, 3-Pack UAP-LR-3 $323 $476
UBNT-UAP-Outdoor+ Ubiquiti UniFi AP, Outdoor+, xRF UAP-Outdoor+ $200 $296
UBNT-UAP-Outdoor-5 Ubiquiti UniFi AP, Outdoor, 5GHz UAP-Outdoor-5 $168 $248
UBNT-UAP-AC-Outdoor Ubiquiti UniFi AP, AC, Outdoor UAP-AC-Outdoor $620 $915
UBNT-UAP-Pro Ubiquiti UniFi AP Pro, GigE, 802.3af, Dual Radio UAP-Pro $280 $414
UBNT-UAP-Pro-3 Ubiquiti UniFi AP Pro, GigE, 802.3af, Dual Radio, 3-pack UAP-Pro-3 $832 $1,228
UBNT-UAP-AC Ubiquiti UniFi AP, AC UAP-AC $373 $551
UBNT-UAP-AC-3 Ubiquiti UniFi AP, AC, 3-pack UAP-AC-3 $1,095 $1,617
UBNT-US-24-250W  UniFiSwitch, 24-port, 250W US-24-250W $543 $697
UBNT-US-24-500W  UniFiSwitch, 24-port, 500W US-24-500W $738 $948
UBNT-US-48-500W  UniFiSwitch, 48-port, 500W US-48-500W $1,078 $1,384
UBNT-US-48-750W  UniFiSwitch, 48-port, 750W US-48-750W $1,315 $1,689
UBNT-USG UniFi Security Enterprise Gateway Router w/Gigabit USG $151 $194
UBNT-UVP Ubiquiti Unifi VOIP UVP $212 $277
UBNT-UVP-PRO Ubiquiti Unifi VOIP PRO UVP-PRO $304 $397
UBNT-UVP-EXE Ubiquiti Unifi VOIP EXECUTIVE UVP-EXECUTIVE $509 $665
UniFi Enterprise Solutions
UniFi Video Cameras
UniFi VOIP
EA Code Product Description Vendor Part-No Reseller Price Retail Price (SGD)
UBNT-UVC-Micro UniFi Video Camera, Micro UVC-Micro $132 $195
UBNT-UVC-Micro-3 UniFi Video Camera, Micro, 3-Pack UVC-Micro-3 $390 $576
UBNT-UVC Ubiquiti UniFi Video Camera, IR UVC $175 $258
UBNT-UVC-3 Ubiquiti UniFi Video Camera, IR, 3-pack UVC-3 $508 $749
UBNT-UVC-Dome Ubiquiti UniFi Video Camera, Dome, IR UVC-Dome $175 $258
UBNT-UVC-Dome-3 Ubiquiti UniFi Video Camera, Dome, IR, 3-Pack UVC-Dome-3 $508 $749
UBNT-UVC-PRO UniFi Video Camera, Pro UVC-PRO $592 $875
UBNT-AirCam Ubiquiti AirCam AirCam $122 $180
UBNT-AirCam-3 Ubiquiti AirCam, 3-Pack AirCam-3 $355 $524
UBNT-AirCam-Dome Ubiquiti AirCam, Dome AirCam-Dome $136 $201
UBNT-AirCam-Dome-3 Ubiquiti AirCam-Dome, 3-pack AirCam-Dome-3 $399 $589
UBNT-AirVision-C Ubiquiti AirVision NVR Controller-500GB AirVision-C $424 $627
airMAX Outdoor wireless
system
EA Code Product Description Vendor Part-No Reseller Price Retail Price (SGD)
UBNT-BULLETM2-HP Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz Bullet, HP BULLETM2-HP $98 $145
UBNT-BULLETM5-HP Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz Bullet, HP BULLETM5-HP $98 $145
UBNT-BulletM2-Ti Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz Bullet-Titanium PoE/Adapter BulletM2-Ti $144 $213
UBNT-BulletM5-Ti Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz Bullet-Titanium PoE/Adapter BulletM5-Ti $144 $213
UBNT-PICOM2-HP Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz Pico, HP PICOM2-HP $98 $145
UBNT-NSM2 Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz Nano MIMO NSM2 $110 $163
UBNT-NSM3 Ubiquiti Airmax 3.5 GHz Nano MIMO, airMAX NSM3 $161 $238
UBNT-NSM365 Ubiquiti Airmax 3.65 GHz Nano MIMO, airMAX NSM365 $161 $238
UBNT-NSM5 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz Nano MIMO NSM5 $110 $163
UBNT-LBE-M5-23 Ubiquiti Airmax5 GHz LiteBeam, 23 dBi, airMAX LBE-M5-23 $61 $90
UBNT-LOCOM900 Ubiquiti Airmax 900 MHz Loco MIMO, airMAX LOCOM900 $161 $238
UBNT-LOCOM2 Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz Loco MIMO LOCOM2 $61 $90
UBNT-LOCOM5 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz Loco MIMO LOCOM5 $83 $123
UBNT-ROCKETM9 Ubiquiti Airmax 900 MHz Rocket MIMO, airMAX ROCKETM9 $219 $323
UBNT-ROCKETM2 Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz Rocket MIMO ROCKETM2 $110 $163
UBNT-ROCKETM3 Ubiquiti Airmax 3.5 GHz Rocket MIMO, airMAX ROCKETM3 $219 $323
UBNT-ROCKETM365 Ubiquiti Airmax  3.65 GHz Rocket MIMO, airMAX ROCKETM365 $219 $323
UBNT-ROCKETM5 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz Rocket MIMO ROCKETM5 $110 $163
UBNT-RM2-Ti Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz rocket MIMO Titanium RM2-Ti $263 $388
UBNT-RM5-Ti Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz rocket MIMO Titanium RM5-Ti $297 $439
UBNT-AG-HP-2G16 Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz AirGrid, 16dBi AG-HP-2G16 $73 $108
UBNT-AG-HP-2G20 Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4GHz AirGrid, 20dBi AG-HP-2G20 $85 $125
UBNT-AG-HP-5G23 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz AirGrid, 23dBi AG-HP-5G23 $73 $108
UBNT-AG-HP-5G27 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz AirGrid, 27dBi AG-HP-5G27 $85 $125
UBNT-NBM3 Ubiquiti Airmax 3.5GhZ Nanobridge,22 dBi NBM3 $229 $338
UBNT-NBM9 Ubiquiti Airmax 900Mhz NanoBridge, 13dBi NBM9 $195 $288
UBNT-NBM365 Ubiquiti Airmax 3.65Ghz NanoBridge, 22dBi NBM365 $229 $338
UBNT-NBE-M2-13 Ubiquiti Airmax 2.4 GHz NanoBeam, airMAX, 13 dB NBE-M2-13 $110 $163
UBNT-PBE-M2-400 Ubiquiti Airmax 2Ghz PowerBeam, 400mm PBE-M2-400 $98 $145
UBNT-NBE-M5-16 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz NanoBeam, 16dB NBE-M5-16 $83 $123
EA Code Product Description Vendor Part-No Reseller Price Retail Price (SGD)
UBNT-NBE-M5-19 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz NanoBeam, 19dB NBE-M5-19 $110 $163
UBNT-PBE-M5-300-ISO Ubiquiti Airmax 5 GHz PowerBeam, airMAX, 300 mm, ISO PBE-M5-300-ISO $117 $173
UBNT-PBE-M5-300 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz PowerBeam, 300mm PBE-M5-300 $98 $145
UBNT-PBE-M5-400-ISO Ubiquiti Airmax 5 GHz PowerBeam, airMAX, 400 mm, ISO PBE-M5-400-ISO $136 $201
UBNT-PBE-M5-400 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz PowerBeam, 400mm PBE-M5-400 $115 $171
UBNT-PBE-M5-620 Ubiquiti Airmax 5 GHz PowerBeam, airMAX, 620 mm PBE-M5-620 $246 $170
UBNT-PBM3 3.5 GHz PowerBridge MIMO, airMAX PBM3 $489 $363
UBNT-PBM365 3.65 GHz PowerBridge MIMO, airMAX PBM365 $489 $722
UBNT-PBM5 Ubiquiti Airmax 5GHz PowerBridge MIMO PBM5 $333 $722
UBNT-PBM10 Ubiquiti Airmax 10GHz PowerBridge MIMO PBM10 $594 $491
UBNT-NBE-5AC-19 5 GHz NanoBeam ac, 19 dBi NBE-5AC-19 $122 $180
UBNT-PBE-5AC-300-ISO 5 GHz PowerBeam ac, 300 mm, ISO PBE-5AC-300-ISO $144 $213
UBNT-PBE-5AC-300 5 GHz PowerBeam ac, 300 mm PBE-5AC-300 $122 $180
UBNT-PBE-5AC-400-ISO 5 GHz PowerBeam ac, 400 mm, ISO PBE-5AC-400-ISO $161 $238
UBNT-PBE-5AC-400 5 GHz PowerBeam ac, 400 mm PBE-5AC-400 $136 $201
UBNT-PBE-5AC-500 5 GHz PowerBeam ac, 500 mm PBE-5AC-500 $202 $298
UBNT-PBE-5AC-620 5 GHz PowerBeam ac, 620 mm PBE-5AC-620 $270 $399
UBNT-R5AC-LITE 5 GHz Rocket ac, Lite R5AC-LITE $168 $248
UBNT-R5AC-PTMP 5 GHz Rocket ac, PtMP ONLY, airPrism R5AC-PTMP $270 $399
UBNT-R5AC-PTP 5 GHz Rocket ac, PtP ONLY, airPrism R5AC-PTP $270 $399
UBNT-AF-2X airFiber, 500+ Mbps Backhaul, 2.4 GHz AF-2X $653 $965
UBNT-AF-3X airFiber, 500+ Mbps Backhaul, 3 GHz AF-3X $1,035 $1,529
UBNT-AF-5X airFiber, 500+ Mbps Backhaul, 5.1-5.8 GHz AF-5X $526 $777
UBNT-AF-5 Ubiquiti AirFiber, 1Gbps+ Backhaul, 5.4-5.8GHz AF-5 $1,358 $2,005
UBNT-AF-5U Ubiquiti AirFiber, 1Gbps+ Backhaul, 5.7-6.2GHz AF-5U $1,358 $2,005
UBNT-AF-5X Ubiquiti AirFiber, 1Gbps+ Backhaul, 5.4-5.8GHz AF-5X $526 $777
UBNT-AF-24 Ubiquiti AirFiber, 1.4Gbps+ Backhaul, 24GHz AF-24 $2,037 $3,008
UBNT-AF-24-HD Ubiquiti AirFiber, 2+ Gbps Backhaul, 24GHz AF-24 $2,037 $3,008
UBNT-AirRouter Ubiquiti AirRouter, Indoor AP AirRouter $44 $65
AIRFIBER SYSTEMS PRODUCTS
airMAX AC system products
CONSUMER PRODUCTS
EA Code Product Description Vendor Part-No Reseller Price Retail Price (SGD)
UBNT-AirRouter-HP Ubiquiti AirRouter, Indoor AP, HP, Ext. Ant AirRouter-HP $76 $113
UBNT-AirGateway Ubiquiti AirGateway, Indoor AP AirGateway $25 $36
UBNT-AirGateway-LR Ubiquiti AirGateway, Indoor AP, Long Range AirGateway-LR $37 $55
mPower-Mini Ubiquiti mFi, 1-port Power (EU and US), Wifi mPower-Mini $49 $73
mPower Ubiquiti mFi, 3-port Power (EU and US), Wifi mPower $75 $110
mPower-Pro Ubiquiti mFi, 8-port US, 6-port EU power, Wifi/ETH mPower-Pro $122 $180
mPort Ubiquiti mFi, mPort mPort $98 $145
mPort-S Ubiquiti mFi, mPort Serial mPort-S $122 $180
mFi-CS Ubiquiti mFi, Current Sensor mFi-CS $17 $25
mFi-MSW Ubiquiti mFi, Wall Mount Motion Sensor mFi-MSW $37 $55
mFi-MSC Ubiquiti mFi, Ceiling Mount Motion Sensor mFi-MSC $53 $78
mFi-THS Ubiquiti mFi, Temperature Sensor mFi-THS $29 $43
Ubiquiti mFi, Door Sensor mFi-DS $10 $15
mFI (Machine to Machine management system)
EdgeMax Routers
EA Code Product Description Vendor Part-No Reseller Price Retail Price (SGD)
Edgerouter Lite datasheet http://dl.ubnt.com/datasheets/edgemax/EdgeRouter_Lite_DS.pdf
UBNT-ER-X EdgeRouter X, 5-Port ER-X $66 $98
UBNT-ER-X-SFP EdgeRouter X, 5-Port, PoE, SFP ER-X-SFP $100 $148
UBNT-ERLite-3 Ubiquiti EdgeRouter Lite, 3-port ERLite-3 $127 $188
UBNT-ERPOE-5 Ubiquiti EdgeRouter POE, 5-port Router with PoE ERPOE-5 $221 $326
UBNT-ER-8 Ubiquiti EdgeRouter 8-port Router ER-8 $416 $614
UBNT-ERPRO-8 Ubiquiti EdgeRouter Pro 8, 8-port Router, 2 SFP ERPRO-8 $467 $689
UBNT-RD-2G24 Ubiquiti 2GHz Rocket Dish, 24dBi w/ rocket kit RD-2G24 $195 $288
UBNT-RD-5G31-AC Ubiquiti 5GHz AC RocketDish, 31dBi RD-5G31-AC $424 $627
UBNT-RD-5G30 Ubiquiti 5GHz Rocket Dish, 30dBi w/ rocket kit RD-5G30 $168 $248
UBNT-RD-5G34 Ubiquiti 5GHz Rocket Dish, 34dBi, w/rocket kit RD-5G34 $373 $551
UBNT-AM-2G16-90 Ubiquiti AirMax 2.3-2.7GHz Base Station, 16dBi, 90deg w/ rocket kit AM-2G16-90 $168 $248
UBNT-AM-2G15-120 Ubiquiti AirMax 2.3-2.7GHz Base Station, 15dBi 120 deg, w/ rocket
kit
AM-2G15-120 $168 $248
UBNT-AM-V2G-Ti Ubiquiti 2GHz Variable Beam Base Station, 60-120deg, Titanium,
w/Rocket kit
AM-V2G-Ti $338 $499
UBNT-AM-M-V5G-Ti Ubiquiti 5GHz Variable Beam Base Station, mid-gain, 60-120deg,
Titanium, w/Rocket kit
AM-M-V5G-Ti $212 $313
UBNT-AM-V5G-Ti Ubiquiti 5GHz Variable Beam Base Station, 60-120deg, Titanium,
w/Rocket kit
AM-V5G-Ti $289 $426
UBNT-AM-5G20-90 Ubiquiti AirMax  4.9-5.9GHz Base Station, 20dBi, 90 deg w/ rocket
kit
AM-5G20-90 $168 $248
UBNT-AM-5G19-120 Ubiquiti AirMax 4.9-5.9GHz Base Station, 19dBi, 120 deg w/ rocket
kit
AM-5G19-120 $168 $248
UBNT-AM-5G17-90 Ubiquiti AirMax 4.9-5.9GHz Base Station, 17dBi, 90 deg w/rocket kit AM-5G17-90 $98 $145
UBNT-AM-5G16-120 Ubiquiti AirMax 4.9-5.9GHz Base Station, 16dBi, 120 deg w/ rocket
kit
AM-5G16-120 $98 $145
UBNT-AMO-2G10 Ubiquiti AirMax 2GHz Dual Omni, 10dBi w/ rocket kit AMO-2G10 $212 $313
UBNT-AMO-2G13 Ubiquiti AirMax 2GHz Dual Omni, 13dBi w/ rocket kit AMO-2G13 $306 $451
UBNT-AMO-3G12 Ubiquiti AirMax 3GHz Dual Omni, 12dBi w/ rocket kit AMO-3G12 $195 $288
UBNT-AMO-5G10 Ubiquiti AirMax 5GHz Dual Omni, 10dBi w/ rocket kit AMO-5G10 $153 $226
UBNT-AMO-5G13 Ubiquiti AirMax 5GHz Dual Omni, 13dBi w/ rocket kit AMO-5G13 $204 $301
UBNT-AMY-9M16-2 Ubiquiti AirMax 900MHz Yagi Antenna, 16dBi w/ rocket kit, 2-Pack AMY-9M16-2 $246 $363
UBNT-NS-WM Ubiquiti Window/Wall mount for NS2/NS5 NS-WM $22 $33
UBNT-NanoMount Ubiquiti NanoMount NanoMount $6 $9
UBNT-POE-15-12W Ubiquiti POE Injector, 15VDC, 12W POE-15-12W $9 $14
UBNT-POE-24-12W Ubiquiti POE Injector, 24VDC, 12W POE-24-12W $9 $14
UBNT-POE-24-12W-G Ubiquiti POE Injector, 24VDC, 12W, Gbit POE-24-12W-G $15 $23
UBNT-POE-24-24W Ubiquiti POE Injector, 24VDC, 24W POE-24-24W $15 $23
UBNT-POE-48-24W Ubiquiti POE Injector, 48VDC, 24W POE-48-24W $15 $23
UBNT-POE-48-24W-G Ubiquiti POE Injector, 48VDC, 24W (RocketTi, UAP-Pro) POE-48-24W-G $19 $28
UBNT-POE-50-60W Ubiquiti POE Injector, 50V, 60W , airFiber POE POE-50-60W $20 $30
UBNT-INS-8023AF-I Ubiquiti Instant 8023af adapter, Indoor INS-8023AF-I $22 $33
UBNT-INS-8023AF-O Ubiquiti Instant 8023af adapter, Outdoor INS-8023AF-O $23 $34
UBNT-RAD-2RD Ubiquiti Radome, 2' RocketDish RAD-2RD $71 $105
UBNT-RAD-3RD Ubiquiti Radome, 3' RocketDish RAD-3RD $117 $173
UBNT-UB-AM Ubiquiti Ubiquiti Antenna Mount UB-AM $8 $11
UBNT-TC-Pro Ubiquiti TOUGH Cable, Level 1, 1000' box TC-Pro $178 $263
UBNT-TC-Carrier Ubiquiti TOUGH Cable, Level 2, 1000' box TC-Carrier $238 $351
UBNT-TC-CON Ubiquiti TOUGH Cable Connextrs x 2400 TC-CON $1,528 $2,256
UBNT-TC-GND Ubiquiti Tough Cable Connector, Ground x 1000 TC-GND $1,018 $1,504
ToughSwitch
ANTENNAS
Tolly group report:  Edgerouter Lite vs Cisco and Juniper: http://dl.ubnt.com/Tolly212127UbiquitiEdgeRouterLitePricePerformance.pdf
Downloadable resources:
ACCESSORIES
EA Code Product Description Vendor Part-No Reseller Price Retail Price (SGD)
UBNT-TS-5-POE Ubiquiti ToughSwitch, 5-port, PoE TS-5-POE $115 $169
UBNT-TS-8-PRO Ubiquiti ToughSwitch, 8-port, PoE PRO TS-8-PRO $236 $346
UBNT-TS-16-Carrier Ubiquiti ToughSwitch, 16-port, PoE PRO RackMount TS-16-Carrier $535 $783
UBNT-ES-24-250W Ubiquiti EdgeSwitch 24 port, supports POE+ IEEE 802.03at/af and
24V Passive PoE, POE 250W
ES-24-250W $543 $680
UBNT-ES-24-500W Ubiquiti EdgeSwitch 24 port, supports POE+ IEEE 802.03at/af and
24V Passive PoE, POE 500W
ES-24-500W $738 $864
UBNT-ES-48-500W Ubiquiti EdgeSwitch 48 port,supports POE+ IEEE 802.03at/af and
24V Passive PoE,POE 500W
ES-48-500W $1,035 $1,232
UBNT-ES-48-750W Ubiquiti EdgeSwitch 48 port, supports POE+ IEEE 802.03at/af and
24V Passive PoE, POE 750W
ES-48-750W $1,282 $1,621